Eaton ePDU Data Center
Product Catalog
PowerChain Management solutions
Switch N to Eaton.
eaton corporation Enclosure Power Distribution Units2
Table of contents
Overview & Functionalities...................................................................................................................................................................4
Choosing Power Density........................................................................................................................................................................5

3-phase wye
1
ePDU V55 part number guide
Red color indicates when the
breaker is off. Circuit breaker
switch is flush in the on
position to prevent accidental
turn off.
Power input option of terminal
block input.
Rack Pow
er M
odule
www.epdu.com 1.800.356.5794 23
Rack Power Module
The Rack Power Module (RPM) delivers up to 36 kW of power to loads of various
voltages, power cords and layouts. The 3U RPM can be deployed in the same rack with
the UPS and IT equipment; there’s no need for a dedicated infrastructure rack. The
resulting architecture has fewer cables to manage, fewer distribution points to monitor
and greater flexibility for IT personnel make changes without an electrician.
Features:
•  Provides plug-and-play primary distribution of power from a three-phase input
source to secondary power distribution devices
•  Serves data center loads with various voltages, power  cord configurations
and layouts
•  Distributes three-phase power to 12 poles, grouped into two sets of six poles,
with choice of output receptacle types
•  “Power Equalizer” LED display gives quick visual indication of each circuit’s load,
reducing possibility of overloads and breakers tripped off line
•  Load information available from the front of the rack, no need to check individual
power strips in the rear of the cabinet (hot isle)
•  Branch circuit monitoring option allows easy load monitoring over the network
•  Installs in only 3U of space in EIA 19” rack or enclosure (or wall mounted), all
hardware included
•  Enables customer installation and changes without the services of a licensed
electrician
Metering Choices
1 = Power Equalizer
2 = Energy Management System, NO Card
3 = Energy Management System, with card
Rack Power Module (RPM) part number guide
(Base 3U RPM distribution box) 0 0000
Output Receptacle Plate #1 & #2
1 = L21-20R
2 = L21-30R
3 = L6-15R
4 = L6-20R
5 = L6-30R
6 = 5-15R
7 = 5-20R
8 = L14-20R
9 = L14-30R
A = IEC320-C13 (208V)
B = IEC320-C19 (208V)
C = IEC320-C13 (230V) International
D = IEC320-C19 (230V) International
E = L15-20
F = L15-30
Y   0   3
Input Cords/Connection
0 = Hardwire
1 = BladeUPS Connector 208V
2 = IEC309-60 5 wire
3 = NEMA L21-30P
4 = BladeUPS Connector 400V
Input Voltage
1 = 208V
2 = 400V
Input Cords Length
0 = Hardwire
1 = 6 feet
2 = 10 feet
3 = 15 feet
4 = 20 feet
0
eaton corporation Enclosure Power Distribution Units24
In
te
lli
ge
nt
 P
ow
er
 M
an
ag
er
Intelligent Power Manager
Ideal for monitoring and managing multiple power and environmental devices,
Intelligent Power Manager (IPM) software from Eaton delivers a global view across
your network from any PC with an Internet browser. Exceptionally versatile, the
software is compatible with devices supporting a network interface, including:
• Other manufacturer’s UPSs
• Environmental sensors
• ePDUs
• Shutdown applications
IPM is also compatible with VMware’s vCenter™ Server so you can monitor
your power and network devices from the same dashboard. In the event of a
power interruption, the software will alert vMotion to move your virtual machines
to an available server for zero downtime. To learn more please visit
EASY
MANAGEMENT
COST-EFFECTIVE
SOLUTION
VERSATILE
OPTIONS
SUPPORT FOR
IT/NETWORK
MANAGERS